 30
 10
,9
5
 23
 2
  21
2,70
 7
,5
0
 M
a
rk
in
g
0
,10
 2
,9
0
 1,
30
 Pas: 4 x 4 = 16
 Pas: 7 x 2.45 = 17,15
Bonded parts
 6
,13
 4
,8
3
 8x 1
 5x 1,18
 4x 4
 7x 2,45
 0,57  8
Grid Pattern insertion side:
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
- Insulating body: Thermoplastic UL V0
- Test voltage between contacts: 1500V.
- Nominal current TB5: 10A.
- Nominal Current TB8: 5A.
- Average extraction effort: 1 to 1.5N/contact.
- Contacts resistance: < 0.005Ω
- Insulating resistance/500V: >104 MΩ
- Working voltage: 250V
- Insertion / extraction cycle: 5000
PageIssue :
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Assembly TB5 + TB8  connectorSeries
TB 1/1May 03th, 2018Female contact
Estimated weight :  gDIMENSIONS : mm [inch are given for information only]
CREATION
PROJET :
NAME : MAGNE G.
DATE : Feb 05th, 2018
APPR : VAN DER MEE M.
P930200250TDS - Ensemble TB5-TB8 Contacts Femelle à picots
ApprovedRevisionsIssue
Th
is
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
is
gi
ve
n
as
 a
n
in
di
ca
ti
on
.In
 t
he
 c
on
ti
nu
al
 g
oa
l t
o
im
p
ro
ve
 o
ur
 p
ro
du
ct
s,w
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 t
o
m
ak
e
an
y
m
od
ifi
ca
ti
on
s j
ud
ge
d
ne
ce
ss
ar
y.
P930 200 250
This document is the property
of PASMAN, It cannot be
reproduced or communicated
to a third party without a prior
written permission.
MVGMModification of TB8 insulating partFeb 07th, 2018
Name
May 03th, 2018 Modification of grid pattern GM MV